Quote
INX, Inc.
6401 Southwest Freeway
Houston, Texas 77074
Date: 11/12/2009
■\-i->y:?.-". ■ ■■.. v j,.' '■•:'v'
' ■ '■'■* '«-'. '.•■'! ,. i .■:•• '."■■:
, ., -.').,■• ■■■■■. . ■ , , ■..■■.■.-.
Go DliSect
Contract Number DIR-SDD-239
Date: November 12, 2009
Quote #: FOR110509
From: Lesli Howland
Account Executive
Phone: 713-795-2921
FAX 7I0-79G-3921
I""-.' 'in.vland@inxi.coi
Vendor • Part Number . ■■•. ■ ■■ -Description •■ - Qty Unit Pries
WS-C3750G-12S-E Catalyst 3750 12 SFP + IPS Image $6,714.40 $6,714.40
CISCO CAB-STACK-50CM Cisco StackWise 50CM Stacking Cable $0.00
CISCO CAB-AC AC Power Cord (North America), C13, NEMA 5-15P, 2.1m $0.00 $0.00
CON-SNTP-3750G12E SMARTNET 24X7X4 Cat 3750 12 SFP Enhanced Multilayer Img $1,286.80 $1,288.80
CISCO CISCO3825 3825 w/AC PWR, 2GE.1SFP, 2NME, 4HWIC, IP Base, 64F/256D $5,320.00
CAB-AC AC Power Cord (North America), C13, BS 1363, 2.5m $0.00 $0.00
CISCO MEM3800-256U1024D 256 to 1024MB DDR DRAM factory upgrade for Cisco 3800
CISCO S382IPB-12415T Cisco 3825 IP BASE W/O CRYPTO $0.00
PWR-3825-AC Cisco 3825 AC power supply $0.00 $0.00
ROUTER-SDM-CD CD for SDM software $0.00 $0.00
MEM3800-64CF-INCL 64MB Cisco 3800 Compact Flash Memory Default $0.00
CON-SNTP-3825 SMARTNET 24X7X4 3825 w/AC PWR, 2GE.1
CISCO WS-C3750G-48PS-S Catalyst 3750 48 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 SFP + IPB Image $8,677.20 $34,708.80
CISCO CAB-STACK-50CM ;isco StackWise 50CM Stacking Cable $0.00 $0.00
CAB-16AWG-AC AC Power cord, 16AWG $0.00 $0.00
CON-SNTP-3750G48P JMARTNET 24X7X4 Cat 3750 48 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 S $1,176.00 $4,704.00
CISCO WS-C3750G-48PS-E Catalyst 3750 48 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 SFP + IPS Image $13,154.40 $13,154.40
CAB-STACK-50CM Cisco StackWise 50CM Stacking Cable $0.00 $0.00
CISCO ;ab-i6awg-ac AC Power cord, 16AWG $0.00
CON-SNTP-3750GPE SMARTNET 24X7X4 Cat 3750 48 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 SF $2,101.60 $2,101.60
CISCO WS-C3750G-24PS-S Catalyst 3750 24 10/100/1OO0T PoE + 4 SFP + IPB Image $17,460.80
CISCO CAB-STACK-50CM Cisco StackWise 50CM Stacking Cable $0.00
CAB-16AWG-AC AC Power cord, 16AWG $0.00 $0.00
)ON-SNTP-3750G24P IMARTNET 24X7X4 Cat 3750 24 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 SF $697.60 $2,790.40
CISCO ;lc-sx-mm= GE SFP, LC connector SX transceiver 24 $6,720.00